NCAUSBCA 74th Annual
Open Championship Tournament

Official Prize List

TEAM
Pos Name Entry Score Hdcp Prize City
1 Allstars Luis 83 3,628 380 $1,350.00 Laurel, MD
2 Different Strokes 84 3,623 548 $650.00 Laurel, MD
3 Right In The Hole 12 3,606 567 $480.00 Springdale, MD
4 Scratchers & Cappers 35 3,584 186 $400.00 Stafford, VA
5 Wiley's Coyotes III 69 3,580 72 $325.00 Vienna, VA
6 Big Train Express 18 3,578 480 $250.00 Bowie, MD
7 FMMGS 20 3,574 494 $200.00 Bethesda, MD
8 Pocket Bullies 17 3,566 990 $175.00 Upper Marlboro, MD
9 TCCFT 86 3,548 480 $170.00 Clinton, MD
10 Don't Sleep On Us 6 3,544 594 $160.00 Washington, DC
11 Wiley's Coyotes I 67 3,539 143 $140.00 Vienna, VA
12 One Day 71 3,534 648 $125.00 Seat Pleasant, MD
13 PAX-2 59 3,529 750 $75.00 Lexington Park, MD

SCRATCH TEAM

Pos Name Entry Score Prize City
1 Wiley's Coyotes III 69 3,508 $650.00 Vienna, VA
2 Scratchers & Cappers 35 3,398 $300.00 Stafford, VA
3 Wiley's Coyotes I 67 3,396 $125.00 Vienna, VA
4 My House One 60 3,340 $100.00 Burke, VA
5 The Blockheads 16 3,286 $90.00 Glen Burnie, MD
6 Top Guns 26 3,272 $85.00 Upper Marlboro, MD



DOUBLES
Pos Name

CONGOCUNHLWNER

Murphy, Penny K / Hall, Kevin L

Burch, Kenneth S / Gilbert, Corey E
McEwen, Robert A / Quan, Chris M

Sims, Jamie L / Skiba, Joseph T, IV
Knox, David M / Dugas, Christopher ]
Douaglas, Tonia E / Morris, Traci A

Gay, Les, Jr / Marshall, John A

Perry, Iris M / Brown, Terrance M
Whitted, Michael C / McGregor, Ronald A
Robertson, Jose O / Rizzo, Michael A
Fisk, Craig / Wiley, Bonnie S

Thompson, Darrell T, Jr / Lawson, Nate, III
Stubbs, Warren / Quinn, Bruce E
Thomas, James C / Dorsey, William C
Johnson, Roy H, Jr / Coleman, Derek A, Sr
Murray, Anne M / Murray, Hickey J, Jr
Robinson, Bernard A / Riley, Georage D, Jr
Pollard, Marcus T / Martin, Torren, Sr
Guill, David E / Barbour, Sidney P

Eure, Avis D / Wright, Garry K

Rowan, John F / Perlson, Edward J
Jaramillo, Gilbert D / Younqg, Lee W
Tomlin, Deborah L / Tomlin, Gregory A
Bullock, Allen M / Slade, Clyde L, Jr
Hameed, Malaki / Head, Alan T

Carreon, Darryl V / Cavey, Brian R
Massie, Brian D / Jenkins, Sharon

Brown, Carolyn A / Shuler, Gregory J
Miller, Tyler D / Lucey, Richard, Jr
Kimble, Carlton C / Kimble, Christopher A, Sr
Knox, Thomas ] / Downey, Roy J, III
Trimble, Steven D / Gruber, Raymond S
Stonebraker, Lon M / Best, Greqory W

SCRATCH DOUBLES
Pos Name

QUL WNER

(<]

11
12
13

Miller, Tyler D / Lucey, Richard, Jr

Carreon, Darryl V / Cavey, Brian R

Bell, Darnell R / Bell, Marcus E

Trimble, Steven D / Gruber, Raymond S
Murphy, Penny K / Hall, Kevin L

Rowley, Roger D / Rumbaugh, Paul L, II
Stubbs, Warren / Quinn, Bruce E

Doudglas, Tonia E / Morris, Traci A

Pessaud, Tommy S, Jr / Pavlack, Joseph A, Sr
Stonebraker, Lon M / Best, Greqory W
Morris, Daniel C / Rankin, York C, Jr
Winston, Anthony K, Jr / Colding, Nathaniel ]
McCarthy, Frank B / Barruel, Xyl L

Entry
19
57
63
56
56

62

75
34
68
59
73
78
82
20
18
17
71
31
65
36
61
19
59
67

42
67
55
56
60
61

Entry
67
67
15
60
19
35
73

45
61

68

Score
1,533
1,519
1,510
1,508
1,489
1,478
1,467
1,454
1,451
1,450
1,441
1,440
1,440
1,428
1,426
1,424
1,421
1,419
1,416
1,415
1,413
1,409
1,403
1,399
1,396
1,395
1,393
1,393
1,392
1,390
1,390
1,390
1,390

Score
1,365
1,350
1,342
1,336
1,334
1,322
1,322
1,311
1,311
1,304
1,302
1,294
1,288

Hdcp
199
267

86
243
118
167
286
251
251
245
243
251
118
159
256
340
167
369
221
351
267
299
129
275
180

45
283
240

27
469
264

54

86

Prize
$850.00
$476.00
$372.00
$310.00
$250.00
$225.00
$200.00
$180.00
$150.00
$140.00
$130.00
$107.50
$107.50

$96.00

$90.00
$85.00
$80.00
$75.00
$70.00
$65.00
$60.00
$55.00
$50.00
$45.00
$40.00
$36.00
$31.00
$31.00
$30.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00

Prize
$350.00
$210.00
$150.00
$126.00
$100.00

$85.00

$85.00
$65.00
$65.00
$50.00
$36.00
$28.00
$18.00

City

Bethesda, MD
Leesburg, VA
Englewood, NJ
Leesburg, VA
Leesburg, VA
Clinton, MD

Bowie, MD
Washinagton, DC
Temple Hills, MD
Nokesville, VA
Vienna, VA
Lexington Park, MD
Bealeton, VA
Accokeek, MD
Capitol Hats, MD
Bethesda, MD
Bowie, MD

Upper Marlboro, MD
Seat Pleasant, MD
Fort Washinaton, MD
Germantown, MD
Fredericksburg, VA
Burke, VA
Bethesda, MD
Lexington Park, MD
Vienna, VA
Fairmount Heights, MD
Seat Pleasant, MD
Vienna, VA
Lexington Park, MD
Leesburg, VA
Burke, VA

Burke, VA

City

Vienna, VA
Vienna, VA
Upper Marlboro, MD
Burke, VA
Bethesda, MD
Stafford, VA
Bealeton, VA
Clinton, MD
Reston, VA
Burke, VA
Clinton, MD
Bowie, MD
Vienna, VA



SINGLES
Pos Name

CONGOCUNHLWNER

23

25
26

28

30
31

33

35
36

38
39
40
41

43
a4
a5
46

48

49

52

54
55

Chinavare, Darin J
Spells, Sydney C
Smith, Steven ]
Johnson, Keith D
Blanton, Jon D
Burch, Kenneth S
Booker, Ira I
DeBat, David M
Sharp, Andrea
Murray, Hickey J
Gillespie, Anthony J
Barbour, Sidney P
Sacro, Vincent ]
Dvkes, Roy K
Miller, Tyler D
Abrams, James L
Dyson, Timothy A
Dorsey, William C
Bielema, Andre' ]
Henderson, Ricky C
Ferauson, Kimberly A
Guill, David E
Shuler, Paul E
Williams, Jerome H
Coldinga, Nathaniel ]
Bell, Darnell R
Skiba, Joseph T
Lynch, Maiko O
Johnston, Wallace D
Welbon, Andre D
Young, Lee W
Booth, Richard L
Tsugawa, James ]
Campbell, Patrick
Faulkner, Richard L
Rowan, John F
McCarthy, Frank B
Mitchell, William P
Ward, Margaret A
Bowen, Hersel
Yarborough, David
Sims, Jamie L
McDonald, Eugenia A
Robinson, Janet R
Brown, Terrance M
Queen, William D
Robertson, Jose O
Barruel, Xyl L
Rumbaugh, Paul L
Piskor, Dean S
Passmore, Mary L
Welbon, Adrian D
McGregor, Ronald A
Kimble, Carlton C

Strawbridge, Joseph M

Petrich, Anton

Entry
34
50
85
12
35
57
16
73
35
20
18
71

47
67
48

78
34
26

71
42
71

15
56
24
60
10
36
41

86
44
65
68
58
14
74
39
56
81
31

17
34
68
35
49
23
10
75
55
32
79

Score
832
818
810
807
789
787
781
779
774
774
769
764
763
762
761
757
753
751
749
747
746
746
745
745
743
742
742
739
739
738
736
736
735
735
733
732
732
731
729
727
722
722
721
719
718
717
717
716
715
715
715
714
714
713
712
712

Hdcp
116
97
105
24

62
108

51
83
91
145
108
110
51
27
143
78
70
99
16
86
113
78
143
48

118
248
43
59
126
83
43
102
124
143
56
83
105
129

124
113
248
129
205
164

40

132
226

78
124
194

70
137

Prize
$650.00
$375.00
$300.00
$250.00
$200.00
$150.00
$126.00
$100.00

$92.50

$92.50
$83.00
$80.00
$80.00
$70.00
$64.00
$64.00
$63.00
$60.00
$58.00
$56.00
$53.00
$53.00
$49.00
$49.00
$45.00
$43.50
$43.50
$41.00
$41.00
$40.00
$39.00
$39.00
$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$34.00
$33.34
$33.33
$33.33
$32.00
$32.00
$32.00
$32.00
$32.00

City

Nokesville, VA
Waldorf, MD
Havymarket, VA
Sprinagdale, MD
Stafford, VA
Leesburg, VA

Glen Burnie, MD
Bealeton, VA
Stafford, VA
Bethesda, MD
Bowie, MD

Seat Pleasant, MD
Arlington, VA
Herndon, VA
Vienna, VA

Bowie, MD

Prince Frederick, MD
Accokeek, MD
Nokesville, VA
Upper Marlboro, MD
Arlington, VA

Seat Pleasant, MD
Seat Pleasant, MD
Seat Pleasant, MD
Bowie, MD

Upper Marlboro, MD
Leesburg, VA
Stafford, VA

Burke, VA

Fort Washington, MD
Fredericksburg, VA
Seat Pleasant, MD
Arlington, VA
Clinton, MD

Fairfax, VA
Germantown, MD
Vienna, VA
Lexington Park, MD
White Plains, MD
Clinton, MD

District Heights, MD
Leesburg, VA
Capitol Hats, MD
Fort Washington, MD
Washinaton, DC
Upper Marlboro, MD
Nokesville, VA
Vienna, VA
Stafford, VA
Bristow, VA

Silver Sprina, MD
Fort Washington, MD
Temple Hills, MD
Lexington Park, MD
Bethesda, MD
Bethesda, MD



57

62

Turner, Greqgory L
Eure, Avis D
Coleman, Ponce D
McEwen, Robert A
Drakes, Luis A
Gillespie, Darell ]
Roy, Kevin A

SCRATCH SINGLES
Pos Name

18
19
20
21
22
23

25

27

Johnson, Keith D
Booker, Ira I

Bell, Darnell R
Miller, Tyler D
Henderson, Ricky C
DeBat, David M
Blanton, Jon D
Yarborough, David
Turner, Gregory L
Rumbaugh, Paul L
Lowe, Kenneth E
Winston, Anthony K
Zentner, John P
Johnston, Wallace D
Colding, Nathaniel ]
Leonard, Scott D
DeFalco, Jarrett A
Tsugawa, James ]
Sharp, Andrea
Frazier, Gregory A
Murray, Hickey J
Dorsey, William C
Williams, Tyree G
Welbon, Andre D
McCarthy, Frank B
Barruel, Xyl L
Farlow, Omar S

25
31
62
63
83
18
83

Entry
12
16
15
67
26
73
35
39
25
35
39

49
60

47
69

35

20
78

10
68
68
16

711
711
711
711
711
710
710

Score
783
781
737
734
731
728
727
722
711
710
708
698
698
696
695
695
695
692
691
688
683
681
679
679
676
676
674

240
178
18
86
105
89

$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00

Prize
$350.00
$200.00
$100.00

$90.00

$80.00
$70.00
$60.00
$55.00
$50.00
$45.00
$40.00
$32.50
$32.50
$25.00
$22.34
$22.34
$22.34
$20.00
$18.00
$18.00
$17.00
$16.00
$15.00
$15.00
$14.00
$14.00
$14.00

College Park, MD
Fort Washington, MD
Bowie, MD
Englewood, NJ
Laurel, MD

Bowie, MD

Laurel, MD

City

Springdale, MD
Glen Burnie, MD
Upper Marlboro, MD
Vienna, VA

Upper Marlboro, MD
Bealeton, VA
Stafford, VA
District Heights, MD
College Park, MD
Stafford, VA
District Heights, MD
Bowie, MD

Bristow, VA

Burke, VA

Bowie, MD
Herndon, VA
Vienna, VA
Arlington, VA
Stafford, VA
Clinton, MD
Bethesda, MD
Accokeek, MD
Bowie, MD

Fort Washington, MD
Vienna, VA

Vienna, VA

Glen Burnie, MD



ALL-EVENTS
Pos Name

CONGOCUNHLWNER

38
39
40
41
42

44

46
47

49
50
51
52

Burch, Kenneth S
Murray, Hickey J
McGregor, Ronald A
Chinavare, Darin J
McEwen, Robert A
DeBat, David M
Robertson, Jose O
Barbour, Sidney P
Sharp, Andrea
Sims, Jamie L
Douglas, Tonia E
Welbon, Adrian D
McCarthy, Frank B
Brown, Terrance M
Murphy, Penny K
Gillespie, Anthony J
Gillespie, Darell ]
Queen, William D
Williams, Tyree G
Williams, Jerome H
Henderson, Ricky C
Guill, David E

Fells, Phyllis L
Johnston, Wallace D
Coleman, Derek A
Marshall, John A
Smith, Steven ]
Hall, Kevin L

Bell, Darnell R
Bryan, Kerry L
Tavlor, Bernard
Tate, Tinesha C
Miller, Tyler D

Dela Cruz, Matthew D
Landau, Jeffrey L
Gilbert, Corey E
Campbell, Patrick
Booker, Ira I

Ward, Margaret A
Hopkins, Darryl E
Blanton, Jon D
Willis, Charles C
Eure, Avis D
Shepherd, Anthony D
Lucey, Richard
Coldinga, Nathaniel ]
Johnson, Keith D
Palmer, Leslie L
Quan, Chris M
DeFalco, Jarrett A
Diaas, Robert L
Pessaud, Tommy S

Entry
57
20
75
34
63
73
34
71
35
56

10
68

19
18
18
17

71
26
71

60
82
62
85
19
15
37
62
86
67
31
24
57
86
16
14
12
35
13
31
17
67

12
84
63
69
69
45

Score
2,372
2,334
2,310
2,285
2,270
2,262
2,258
2,255
2,234
2,228
2,215
2,203
2,203
2,201
2,198
2,195
2,193
2,182
2,180
2,175
2,173
2,166
2,161
2,151
2,149
2,148
2,148
2,147
2,145
2,142
2,141
2,138
2,136
2,134
2,133
2,133
2,133
2,132
2,127
2,126
2,123
2,120
2,120
2,119
2,119
2,118
2,117
2,117
2,116
2,114
2,113
2,109

Hdcp
324
273
372
348

54
153
492
324
249
372
315
234
168
387
420
435
315
609

87
429

48
339
354
129
243
411
315
177

15
444
591
291

81
396
573
477
306

315
324
186
225
720
573

144

72
573
201

135
192

Prize
$250.00
$175.00
$100.00

$70.00

$45.00
$35.00
$31.00
$29.00
$28.50
$28.00
$28.00
$27.00
$27.00
$27.00
$26.00
$25.00
$25.00
$24.00
$24.00
$23.00
$23.00
$22.00
$22.00
$21.00
$21.00
$19.75
$19.75
$18.75
$18.00
$17.50
$17.00
$16.75
$16.50
$16.25
$15.66
$15.67
$15.67
$15.00
$14.75
$14.50
$14.25
$14.00
$14.00
$13.37
$13.37
$13.00
$13.00
$13.00
$12.50
$12.50
$12.00
$12.00

City

Leesburg, VA
Bethesda, MD
Temple Hills, MD
Nokesville, VA
Englewood, NJ
Bealeton, VA
Nokesville, VA

Seat Pleasant, MD
Stafford, VA
Leesburg, VA
Clinton, MD

Fort Washington, MD
Vienna, VA
Washinagton, DC
Bethesda, MD
Bowie, MD

Bowie, MD

Upper Marlboro, MD
Bowie, MD

Seat Pleasant, MD
Upper Marlboro, MD
Seat Pleasant, MD
Washinagton, DC
Burke, VA

Capitol Hats, MD
Bowie, MD
Haymarket, VA
Bethesda, MD
Upper Marlboro, MD
Bristow, VA

Bowie, MD

Clinton, MD
Vienna, VA

Fort Washington, MD
Stafford, VA
Leesburg, VA
Clinton, MD

Glen Burnie, MD
White Plains, MD
Sprinagdale, MD
Stafford, VA
Washinagton, DC
Fort Washington, MD
Upper Marlboro, MD
Vienna, VA

Bowie, MD
Sprinagdale, MD
Laurel, MD
Englewood, NJ
Vienna, VA

Vienna, VA

Reston, VA



SCRATCH ALL-EVENTS

Pos Name Entry Score Prize City
1 Booker, Iral 16 2,132 $250.00 Glen Burnie, MD
2 Bell, Darnell R 15 2,130 $175.00 Upper Marlboro, MD
3 Henderson, Ricky C 26 2,125 $124.00 Upper Marlboro, MD
4 Lucey, Richard 67 2,119 $94.00 Vienna, VA
5 DeFalco, Jarrett A 69 2,114 $77.00 Vienna, VA
6 DeBat, David M 73 2,109 $64.00 Bealeton, VA
7 Williams, Tyree G 4 2,093 $57.00 Bowie, MD
8 Lowe, Kenneth E 39 2,063 $52.00 District Heights, MD
9 Murray, Hickey J 20 2,061 $48.00 Bethesda, MD
10 Rumbaugh, Paul L 35 2,056 $44.00 Stafford, VA
11 Miller, Tyler D 67 2,055 $42.00 Vienna, VA
12 Turner, Gregory L 25 2,053 $39.00 College Park, MD
13 Best, Gregory W 61 2,047 $36.00 Burke, VA
14 Johnson, Keith D 12 2,045 $34.00 Springdale, MD
15 McCarthy, Frank B 68 2,035 $31.00 Vienna, VA
16 Campbell, Roger L 4 2,027 $29.00 Bowie, MD
17 Johnston, Wallace D 60 2,022 $26.00 Burke, VA
18 Zentner, John P 49 1,990 $24.00 Bristow, VA
19 Collins, Ronald S 7 1,988 $22.00 Capitol Heights, MD
20 Sharp, Andrea 35 1,985 $19.00 Stafford, VA
21 Gruber, Raymond S 60 1,979 $17.00 Burke, VA
22 Digags, Robert L 69 1,978 $15.00 Vienna, VA
23 Tomlin, Gregory A 61 1,976 $12.00 Burke, VA

24 Colding, Nathaniel ] 4 1,974 $10.00 Bowie, MD



50-59 SINGLES

Pos Name Entry Score Hdcp Prize City
1 Chinavare, Darin ] 34 832 116 $175.00 Nokesville, VA
2 Bielema, Andre'] 34 749 99 $100.00 Nokesville, VA
3 Johnston, Wallace D 60 739 43 $85.00 Burke, VA
4 Tsugawa, James ] 2 735 43 $75.00 Arlington, VA
5 McCarthy, Frank B 68 732 56 $65.00 Vienna, VA
6 McDonald, Eugenia A 81 721 113 $55.00 Capitol Hgts, MD
7 Brown, Terrance M 6 718 129 $45.00 Washington, DC
8 Rumbaugh, Paul L 35 715 5 $39.00 Stafford, VA
9 Gillespie, Darell ] 18 710 105 $31.50 Bowie, MD
Roy, Kevin A 83 710 89 $31.50 Laurel, MD
11 Douglas, Tonia E 9 709 105 $24.00 Clinton, MD
12 Dugas, Christopher ] 56 708 64 $20.00 Leesburg, VA
13 Frazier, Gregory A 9 704 16 $9.34 Clinton, MD
Hall, Kevin L 19 704 59 $9.33 Bethesda, MD
Simione, Jon A 60 704 145 $9.33 Burke, VA

60+ SINGLES

Pos Name Entry Score Hdcp Prize City
1 Murray, Hickey ] 20 774 91 $160.00 Bethesda, MD
2 Abrams, James L 48 757 143 $100.00 Bowie, MD
3 Dyson, Timothy A 1 753 78 $90.00 Prince Frederick, MD
4 Dorsey, William C 78 751 70 $80.00 Accokeek, MD
5 Williams, Jerome H 71 745 143 $75.00 Seat Pleasant, MD
6 Booth, Richard L 41 736 83 $60.00 Seat Pleasant, MD
7 Faulkner, Richard L 44 733 124 $60.00 Fairfax, VA
8 Rowan, John F 65 732 143 $50.00 Germantown, MD
9 Bowen, Hersel 74 727 129 $45.00 Clinton, MD
10 Sims, Jamie L 56 722 124 $40.00 Leesburg, VA
11 Robertson, Jose O 34 717 164 $35.00 Nokesville, VA
12 McGregor, Ronald A 75 714 124 $30.00 Temple Hills, MD
13 Turner, Gregory L 25 711 0 $21.34 College Park, MD
Coleman, Ponce D 62 711 178 $21.33 Bowie, MD
Drakes, Luis A 83 711 86 $21.33 Laurel, MD
16 Landau, Jeffrey L 24 709 191 $10.00 Stafford, VA
17 Shipe, Glenwood A 37 707 110 $5.00 Bristow, VA

Paulus, John B 52 707 126 $5.00 Springfield, VA



50+ ALL-EVENTS
Pos Name

Murray, Hickey ]
McGregor, Ronald A
Chinavare, Darin J
Robertson, Jose O
Sims, Jamie L
Douglas, Tonia E
McCarthy, Frank B
Brown, Terrance M
Murphy, Penny K
Gillespie, Darell ]
Williams, Jerome H
Fells, Phyllis L
Johnston, Wallace D
Coleman, Derek A
Marshall, John A
Hall, Kevin L
Bryan, Kerry L
Taylor, Bernard
Hopkins, Darryl E
Willis, Charles C
Eure, Avis D
Lucey, Richard
Wiley, Bonnie S
Downey, Roy ]
Tomlin, Deborah L
Tomlin, Gregory A
Collins, Ronald S
Dorsey, William C
Murray, Anne M

Entry
20
75
34
34
56

68

19
18
71

60
82
62
19
37
62
12
13
31
67
68
56
61
61

78
20

Score
2,334
2,310
2,285
2,258
2,228
2,215
2,203
2,201
2,198
2,193
2,175
2,161
2,151
2,149
2,148
2,147
2,142
2,141
2,126
2,120
2,120
2,119
2,104
2,098
2,096
2,096
2,093
2,092
2,087

Hdcp
273
372
348
492
372
315
168
387
420
315
429
354
129
243
411
177
444
591
324
225
720

315
315
267
120
105
210
744

Prize
$250.00
$150.00
$100.00

$93.00

$85.00
$80.00
$75.00
$70.00
$65.00
$57.00
$57.00
$50.00
$47.00
$44.00
$41.00
$38.00
$35.00
$32.00
$29.00
$24.50
$24.50
$21.00
$19.00
$17.00
$16.00
$16.00
$14.00
$13.00
$12.00

City

Bethesda, MD
Temple Hills, MD
Nokesville, VA
Nokesville, VA
Leesburg, VA
Clinton, MD
Vienna, VA
Washington, DC
Bethesda, MD
Bowie, MD

Seat Pleasant, MD
Washington, DC
Burke, VA

Capitol Hgts, MD
Bowie, MD
Bethesda, MD
Bristow, VA
Bowie, MD
Springdale, MD
Washington, DC
Fort Washington, MD
Vienna, VA
Vienna, VA
Leesburg, VA
Burke, VA

Burke, VA

Capitol Heights, MD
Accokeek, MD
Bethesda, MD



CROSSOVER DOUBLES
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19
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22

24
25

Bowler 1

McGregor, Ronald A

Johnston, Wallace D Jr

Gordon, Bryan P
Henderson, Ricky
Coleman, Ponce D

Thompson, Darrell T Jr

Perry, Iris

Coleman, Ponce D
Massie, Brian
Colding, Nathaniel
Lowe Jr., Kenneth
Ward, Margaret
Smith, Michael D
Lomax, Cynthia
Thurston, Antonie P
Stroman, Cordelia O
Henderson, Ricky
Ferguson, Kimberly A
Hameed, Malaki
Lowe Jr., Kenneth
Jenkins, Sharon
Thurston, Antonie P
Cole, Brian A, Sr
Parks, Cumberland
Ward, Margaret

DATES / SITES
April 6-7, 13-14, 27-28, 2019

Bowl America Bull Run (Team) * Bowl America Manassas (Singles & Doubles)

TOURNAMENT MANAGER

Ronald McGregor
301/499-1693
manaqer@ncausbca.orq

"Like Us" on ncausbca.org to receive the latest NCAUSBCA news
www.facebook.com/ncausbca

NCAUSBCA
www.ncausbca.org

Avg Scratch Bowler 2

184 664 Whitted, Michael C
214 666 Stonebraker, Lon M
221 672 Einhorn, Zachary A
224 713 Bell, Darnell

164 441 McGregor, Ronald A
170 609 Hameed, Letecia D
185 594 Colding, Nathaniel
164 441 Marshall, John A
197 619 Bailey, Martin

212 633 Williams, Tyree
237 675 Henderson, Ricky
191 577 Williams, Tyree
204 625 Smith, Steven J
135 415 Massie, Brian

196 590 Smith, Michael D
152 435 Shuler, Gregory J
224 713 Bell, Marcus

198 644 Sharp, Andrea

184 592 McDowell, Lourdes E
237 675 Bailey, Martin

158 491 Bailey, Martin

196 590 Smith, Steven J
197 546 Gillespie, Anthony J
219 630 Williams, Tyree

191 577 Colding, Nathaniel

Avg Scratch Hdcp Total Prize

183 536 251 1,451 $380.00
198 643 130 1,439 $200.00
223 702 43 1,417 $150.00
228 681 22 1,416 $130.00
184 664 302 1,407 $120.00
119 334 461 1,404 $100.00
212 633 170 1,397 $80.00
179 639 316 1,396 $74.00
234 694 78 1,391 $70.00
216 669 86 1,388 $64.00
224 713 0 1,388 $64.00
219 669 135 1,381 $62.00
191 581 175 1,381 $62.00
197 619 346 1,380 $58.00
204 625 162 1,377 $56.00
212 680 259 1,374 $52.00
238 661 0 1,374 $52.00
199 559 170 1,373 $50.00
163 475 305 1,372 $48.00
234 694 0 1,369 $45.00
234 694 184 1,369 $45.00
191 581 197 1,368 $38.00
176 587 235 1,368 $38.00
216 669 68 1,367 $30.00
212 633 154 1,364 $20.00





